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Kenneth William Jackson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kenneth William Jackson
Postcode

Date of birth September 1939

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GOLDMAX RESOURCES LIMITED
ASSOCIATED INTEGRAL
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
BUILDING, OFFICE & SHOPFITTING
SERVICES LIMITED

1ST CHOICE BUILDERS LIMITED
BARBEN CONCEPTS LIMITED
TOTALLE ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

TOTALLE CEILINGS AND
PARTITIONS LIMITED
CLERKINSURE LIMITED

TOTALLE DESIGN AND PROJECT
MANAGMENT LIMITED

TOTALLE PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES LIMITED
EURESCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03975616
03184723
03198650
03338630
03141319
02942476
03045013

03044975
02894634

02588160

03045021

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904638378

904638378

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
07/06/2000 24/01/2001 Director
01/09/1998 20/03/1998 Director

01/09/1998 20/03/1998 Director

02/04/1997 Director
30/08/1996 Director
02/02/1996 Director
02/02/1996 Director
02/02/1996 Director
05/01/1996 Director
16/06/1995 Director
02/06/1995 Director



